
R

FRI 18 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  97 SCT:  42
Rickee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cioffi-Parker 00.001 08056 0 0

R

FRI 18 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  97 SCT:  39
Mocha 36.12 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Marter 02.692 12039 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  34
Bree 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Woolworth 10.004 20019 0 0
Freya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Richardsen 10.005 20020 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  103 SCT:  37
Patrick 41.98 4 1 0 9NQ 1 0Ambrogi 02.457 24055 0 0

R

FRI 18 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  130 SCT:  46
Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.001 08008 0 0
Gus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Balzarano 00.002 08324 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  43
Seamus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Colligan 10.003 12010 0 0
Sassy 42.31 0 3 3 30NQ 0 0McNelis 03.075 12012 0 0
Bryce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.004 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  42
Sundae 41.04 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Kellar 03.346 16015 0 0
Ozma 34.13 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Campbell-Swank 04.018 16017 0 0
Ela 29.50 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Buchma 04.649 16340 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.0010 16341 0 0
Rico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gavet 00.007 16016 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  144 SCT:  41
Tinker 29.63 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Vanderwende 04.8614 20022 0 0
Melody 41.58 0 4 1 25NQ 0 0Megna 03.4615 20023 0 0
Luca 37.91 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Hammond 03.8013 20047 0 0
Drake 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kripaitis 10.0016 20279 0 0
Hestia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paulsen 00.0017 20351 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  144 SCT:  44
Vader 36.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gruver 03.9619 24030 100 0
Decker 47.67 3 1 1 16NQ 2 0Soviero 03.0218 24028 0 0
Comet 32.53 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Bogert 04.4320 24364 0 0

R

FRI 18 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  50
Sierra 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Balzarano 00.0014 08127 0 0
Captain 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martinez 10.0015 08322 0 0
Phoebe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dalton 10.0016 08323 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  47
GG 56.11 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Berman 02.7449 12149 73 0
Tucker 46.68 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Mignatti 03.3050 12328 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Hannah 41.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0DeVincentis 03.9087 16339 100 0
Lilly 57.53 11 0 0 33NQ 1 0Kramer 02.8282 16332 0 0
Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jenkins 10.0083 16333 0 0
Pizzazz 44.70 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Thompson 03.6281 16334 0 0
Jethrow 50.07 4 0 1 17NQ 1 0Godshall 03.2484 16335 0 0
Grady 39.33 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Puro 04.1285 16337 0 0
Spice 33.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Numata 04.7986 16338 0 0
Spy 38.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Francis 04.1888 16342 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  45
Allie 32.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 05.16139 20226 100 0
Cam 40.93 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Manis 04.13138 20024 0 0
Tess 25.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bisbee 06.73141 20344 0 0
Fia 42.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Vespucci 04.01142 20345 0 0
Summer 44.07 0 1 1 10NQ 5 0Benfield 03.83143 20346 0 0
Haley 28.87 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Bogert 05.85144 20347 0 0
Nell 38.31 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Lesko 04.41145 20350 0 0
Joey 56.36 11 2 5 68NQ 0 0Fluet 03.00146 20355 0 0
Brooke 49.49 4 4 4 52NQ 4 0Grasso 03.41147 20357 0 0
Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artymyshyn 00.00140 20281 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  169 SCT:  48
Noelle 34.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krulan 04.87178 24365 100 0
Rigby 38.54 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burke 04.39177 24361 100 0
Max Fats 32.67 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Hughes 05.17175 24303 0 0
Hedda 39.06 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Greenholt 04.33176 24360 0 0

R

FRI 18 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  50
Crush 36.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.1712 08137 100 13
Brooke 45.86 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.3611 08136 100 4
Tracy 50.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Black 03.047 08125 100 0
Desi 58.85 8 1 1 34NQ 1 0McCorry 02.624 08120 0 0
Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brawner 10.005 08122 0 0
Scout 43.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Christman 03.506 08123 0 0
Daisy 44.62 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lonnquist 03.458 08128 0 0
Emerald 50.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scheiner 03.039 08129 0 0
Fiona 49.09 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Levine 03.1410 08134 0 0
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Rock Star 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.0013 08138 0 0
Chelsea 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scheiner 00.002 08117 0 0
Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.003 08118 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  47
Rocket 32.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kane 04.7137 12152 100 14
Ghost 32.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Conatser 04.7041 12162 100 14
Celia 35.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Francis 04.2933 12147 100 11
Pansy 39.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.9439 12156 100 7
Salsa 41.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.6727 12140 100 5
Chili 44.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.4346 12168 100 2
Maggie 45.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kellar 03.3848 12329 100 1
Seven 47.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marter 03.2229 12142 100 0
Cheer 46.15 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.3425 12135 0 0
Blaze 43.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ellis 03.5226 12139 0 0
Pixie 36.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marsh 04.2428 12141 0 0
Dash 39.06 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.9431 12144 0 0
Ema 42.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Buchma 03.6232 12145 0 0
Bounce 56.11 9 1 1 37NQ 1 0Tappin 02.7434 12148 0 0
Minnie 41.99 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.6735 12150 0 0
Victoria 42.39 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stoddard 03.6336 12151 0 0
Morgan 41.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 03.7438 12155 0 0
Smidgen 52.59 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0McNelis 02.9342 12164 0 0
Luc 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weintrub 10.0043 12165 0 0
Ticket 34.24 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Prekop 04.5044 12166 0 0
Crysta 55.71 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Marsh 02.7645 12167 0 0
Kenzie 46.36 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Parkin 03.3247 12169 0 0
Tag 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0030 12143 0 0
Hamels 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGrath 00.0040 12158 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  46
Fab 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bintliff 00.0080 16211 0 0
Gunner 29.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.5462 16179 100 16
Kayla 32.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.0676 16202 100 13
Bella 33.09 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 04.9060 16173 100 12
Brutus 35.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCay 04.6264 16181 100 10
Tempo 36.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Elliott 04.4168 16187 100 9
Rio 37.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 04.3377 16204 100 8
Genie 37.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 04.3169 16188 100 8
Jake 37.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bisbee 04.3078 16208 100 8
Xena 42.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.7770 16191 100 3
Clara 32.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Beiser 05.0159 16171 0 0
Kai 36.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 04.4961 16177 0 0
Rip 37.18 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Sharp 04.3665 16182 0 0
Nick 46.04 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mennel 03.5266 16184 0 0
Woofles 35.41 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Spahr 04.5767 16186 0 0
Lucca 35.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Evans 04.5572 16193 0 0
Beau 41.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Berry 03.9373 16195 0 0
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Whiskey 31.51 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Schroeder 05.1474 16199 0 0
Emma 30.57 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wrede 05.3075 16201 0 0
Elvis 33.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sullivan 04.7879 16210 0 0
Tika 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gianninoto 00.0063 16180 0 0
Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harvey 00.0071 16192 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  45
Jackie D 27.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.25107 20229 100 17
Secret 27.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Nally 06.17133 20274 100 17
Sha La La 27.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Davis 06.11131 20272 100 17
Darcy 29.65 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Moore 05.70110 20233 100 15
Batman 31.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 05.44112 20237 100 13
Jackson 31.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.38130 20271 100 13
Alysheba 31.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Macaulay 05.28114 20239 100 13
Cody 32.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 05.25122 20252 100 12
Splash 32.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 05.16104 20222 100 12
Usa 32.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Staivecki 05.14108 20231 100 12
Reba 33.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 05.12124 20254 100 11
Miss Mae 35.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Benfield 04.75123 20253 100 9
Banshee 36.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 04.64109 20232 100 8
Briar 40.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spada 04.21136 20278 100 4
Hannah 45.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Emanuel 03.73129 20264 100 0
Splash 33.81 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Glass 05.0098 20212 0 0
Soleil 44.65 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Campbell-Swank 03.7899 20213 0 0
Streak 41.02 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Staivecki 04.12100 20214 0 0
Greta 38.58 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Nicholson 04.38101 20215 0 0
Skyy 38.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0D'Andrea 04.38102 20220 0 0
Baco 35.98 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Kerensky 04.70103 20221 0 0
Tess 40.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fisher 04.20105 20223 0 0
Quest 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mulcahey 10.00106 20225 0 0
Nemesis 37.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 04.5097 20234 0 0
Bensen 29.62 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Keeshen 05.71111 20235 0 0
Blazer 41.56 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Numata 04.07113 20238 0 0
Suede 44.17 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Christman 03.83115 20242 0 0
Stella 32.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Vanderwende 05.25116 20243 0 0
Porsche 26.79 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hammond 06.31117 20245 0 0
Blaze 35.56 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Casella 04.75118 20247 0 0
Anna 32.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zilney 05.21119 20248 0 0
Gracie 41.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCorry 04.04121 20251 0 0
Samie 36.78 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Dauer 04.59125 20260 0 0
Sheila 27.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fischer 06.12126 20261 0 0
Bear 50.24 5 3 1 35NQ 1 0Sawyer 03.36128 20263 0 0
Blitz 37.25 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.54132 20273 0 0
Brooke 40.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Seidel 04.15134 20276 0 0
Spring 39.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stahl 04.25135 20277 0 0
Brolin 32.30 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Christman 05.23137 20282 0 0
Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terrell 00.00120 20250 0 0
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Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00127 20262 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  169 SCT:  48

TJ 32.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 05.18171 24309 100 15
Steele 33.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Smith 05.10166 24300 100 14
Pazzo 34.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Vespucci 04.89172 24310 100 13
Lady 37.77 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Godshall 04.47158 24284 100 10
Trace 45.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pisch 03.68165 24294 100 2
Duke 35.77 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Potter 04.72157 24283 0 0
Ghost 32.63 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Artymyshyn 05.18159 24285 0 0
Slider 32.85 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Merwin 05.14160 24288 0 0
Mr. T 30.57 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Rotelle 05.53161 24289 0 0
MoAna 36.35 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Branco 04.65162 24290 0 0
Cooper 55.85 7 1 1 31NQ 0 0Webster 03.03163 24291 0 0
Ace 40.09 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Munson 04.22164 24293 0 0
Bow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baycar 10.00167 24302 0 0
Crockett 46.63 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Schwartz 03.62168 24305 0 0
Baron 30.23 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Potter 05.59169 24306 0 0
Diamond 46.27 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bishop 03.65170 24308 0 0
Caico 37.39 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lichtenstein 04.52173 24362 0 0
Twitch 37.18 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Rich 04.55174 24363 0 0

R

FRI 18 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  100 SCT:  41
Puppa Monke 24.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Levien 04.163 12032 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  42
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diaz 10.006 20007 0 0

R

FRI 18 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  46
Dusty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0011 16005 0 0
Rowdy 40.39 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Gregor 03.5712 16316 0 0

R

FRI 18 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  52
Billy 31.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cruder 04.9724 08312 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  50
Anya 30.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Patrick 05.6095 16313 0 0
Jesse 72.92 22 1 2 81NQ 1 0Mellon 02.3296 16317 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  53
Charly 31.70 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Fluet 05.33155 20319 0 0
Tizzy 36.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Willwerth 04.67156 20320 0 0
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R

FRI 18 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  154 SCT:  55
Poppi Seed 59.80 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.581 04065 88 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  154 SCT:  52
Steel 34.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 04.5019 08070 100 17
Brianna 34.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berry 04.4821 08072 100 17
Sam 41.17 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.7422 08073 100 10
Chrissy 41.62 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Weintrub 03.7018 08069 0 0
Lacie 50.51 0 ## 0 50NQ 0 0Parkin 03.0520 08071 0 0
Max 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tanguay 00.0017 08067 0 0
Dallas 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tanguay 00.0023 08074 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  51
Tucker 37.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kripaitis 04.3151 12075 100 13
CJ 50.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Tappin 03.2157 12087 100 0
Bella 52.55 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Coleman 03.0852 12076 0 0
Webster 66.89 15 1 1 55NQ 1 0Seideman 02.4253 12079 0 0
Teddy 40.43 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Turner 04.0156 12085 0 0
Bertie 57.53 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Kramer 02.8258 12089 82 0
Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harvey 00.0054 12083 0 0
Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0055 12084 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  50
Grace 39.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seidel 04.2890 16093 100 10
Jessie 42.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Aldrich 03.9589 16092 100 7
Mya 67.10 17 3 2 76NQ 1 0Baycar 02.5292 16097 0 0
Candy 52.10 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Esherick 03.2493 16098 0 0
Satchel 59.14 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Robbs 02.8694 16101 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0091 16094 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  53
Gusto 37.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jenkins 04.49154 20115 100 15
Muggs 41.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 04.11153 20114 100 11
Zino 52.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gambino 03.21152 20113 100 0
Mickey 42.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.02148 20104 0 0
Laddie 42.44 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Ambrogi 03.98149 20105 0 0
Oliver 35.31 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dauer 04.79150 20107 0 0
Jake 49.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ontscherenki 03.40151 20109 0 0
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